
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$13.55 1 $13.55 284.00 10801.0 $13.55 284.0 10517.0

$12.25 1 $12.25 362.00 10801.0 $12.25 646.0 10155.0

$11.10 1 $11.10 397.00 10801.0 $11.10 1043.0 9758.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 620.00 10801.0 $11.05 1663.0 9138.0

$11.01 1 $11.01 1384.00 10801.0 $11.01 3047.0 7754.0

$10.50 2 $10.50 561.00 10801.0 $10.50 3608.0 7193.0

$10.25 1 $10.25 750.00 10801.0 $10.25 4358.0 6443.0

$10.15 1 $10.15 250.00 10801.0 $10.15 4608.0 6193.0

$10.05 1 $10.05 739.00 10801.0 $10.05 5347.0 5454.0

$10.02 1 $10.02 400.00 10801.0 $10.02 5747.0 5054.0

$10.01 1 $10.01 500.00 10801.0 $10.01 6247.0 4554.0

2 $10.00 396.00 1 $10.00 187.00 10801.0 $10.00 6434.0 4367.0

$9.75 1 $9.75 150.00 10405.0 $9.75 6584.0 3821.0

2 $9.50 1245.00 1 $9.50 4000.00 10405.0 $9.50 10584.0 -179.0

1 $9.49 80.00 $9.49 9160.0 $9.49 10584.0 -1424.0

1 $9.24 65.00 $9.24 9080.0 $9.24 10584.0 -1504.0

9 $9.00 3452.00 $9.00 9015.0 $9.00 10584.0 -1569.0

1 $8.99 80.00 $8.99 5563.0 $8.99 10584.0 -5021.0

1 $8.75 453.00 $8.75 5483.0 $8.75 10584.0 -5101.0

2 $8.50 755.00 $8.50 5030.0 $8.50 10584.0 -5554.0

1 $8.49 75.00 $8.49 4275.0 $8.49 10584.0 -6309.0

1 $8.25 930.00 $8.25 4200.0 $8.25 10584.0 -6384.0

$8.02 1 $8.02 400.0 3270.0 $8.02 10984.0 -7714.0

6 $8.00 1677.0 2 $8.00 1300.0 3270.0 $8.00 12284.0 -9014.0

$7.52 1 $7.52 811.0 1593.0 $7.52 13095.0 -11502.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 165.0 1593.0 $7.50 13260.0 -11667.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 400.0 1593.0 $7.02 13660.0 -12067.0

1 $7.00 400.0 $7.00 1593.0 $7.00 13660.0 -12067.0

1 $6.50 257.0 $6.50 1193.0 $6.50 13660.0 -12467.0

$6.10 1 $6.10 1500.0 936.0 $6.10 15160.0 -14224.0

$6.02 1 $6.02 600.0 936.0 $6.02 15760.0 -14824.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 2800.0 936.0 $5.05 18560.0 -17624.0

1 $5.00 403.0 1 $5.00 150.0 936.0 $5.00 18710.0 -17774.0

1 $3.00 217 $3.00 533.0 $3.00 18710.0 -18177.0

1 $1.00 316 $1.00 316.0 $1.00 18710.0 -18394.0

32 10801.0 25  18710.0
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